worked and they are to include for the cost of labour, overheads, profit, all levies, 

bonuses and leave pay. Dayworks are to be employed only on written 

instructions from the Engineer:

Electrician. Hrs

Labourer (skilled). Hrs

Labourer (unskilled). Hrs

BUDGETARY ALLOWANCE

Allow a Budgetary Allowance of R35 000.00 (Thirty Five Thousand Rand) for 

Electrical Work to be used as directed by the Principal Agent and to be deducted 

in whole or in part if not required. Item

Amount Carried Forward

Mark-up: The Contractor shall indicated the percentage mark-up for all materials 

and equipment for any additional items not included in this schedule of materials.

[...]

PVC Conduit for exposed route where required (all cabling above ceiling don’t 

need conduits). m

5Kg CO2. No

Fire Blanket. No

Fire Signage F13. No

Fire Signage F34. No

Green break glass units as per Engineers specification. No

BUDGETARY ALLOWANCE

Allow a Budgetary Allowance of R85 000.00 (Eighty Five Thousand Rand) for Fire 

Sealing and Staircase Ventilation to be used as directed by the Principal Agent 

and to be deducted in whole or in part if not required. Item

Allow a Budgetary Allowance of R25 000.00 (Twenty Five Thousand Rand) for Fire 

Rationale to be used as directed by the Principal Agent and to be deducted in 

whole or in part if not required. Item

TOTAL FOR THIS BILL:

BILL NO.13 : GLAZING

The Tenderer is referred to the relevant clauses in the seperate document 'Model

[...]

direct proportion to the final value executed by the specialist firms.

As part of Attendance, the Tenderer is to co-ordinate and take delivery of goods / 

materials to ensure necessary placement and installation.

LOOSE FURNITURE AND FITTINGS.

Allow the sum of R350 000,00 (Three Hundred and Fifty Thousand Rand) for 

Loose Furniture and Fittings.
Item 1,00 350 000,00R  350 000,00R         

Profit on above item. Item 1,00

Attendance on ditto. Item 1,00

TOTAL FOR THIS BILL:

TOTAL (SUM OF GENERAL BUILDING BILLS) CARRIED FORWARD TO SUMMARY 

DUCT WORK